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Loton Park Hill Climb Awards

10 September 2022
- No Name Car cc Type Year Time Award
Overall Awards
192 Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571 Spl 1934 64.38 Fastest Time of
the Day
177 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1930 64.48 Fastest Time by a
Vintage Car
721 David FRANK AC/GN BEETLE 1991  tha  1922/28 g9 g1 Fastest Time by a

Young Driver
Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars up to 750cc unsupercharged

7 Stuart ROSE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750 Mod 1930 80.04 1st Overall
1st Vintage
704  Gregory HARRISON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 Mod 1931 8394 2nd Overall
3 Mrs Julia WOLSTENHOLME AUSTIN EA SPORTS 747 Mod 1930 85.63 2nd Handicap
2 Erika PILKINGTON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 Mod 1930 90.96 1st Handicap

Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 751 - 1100cc unsupercharged and up to 750cc superc

25 Scott HUGHES RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 Mod 1929 7454 1st Overall
1st Vintage
26 lan STANDING RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  Std 1929 7545 2nd Overall

1st Standard Vintage

22 Mr. Roland D. WOODTLI RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 std 1930 80.89 2nd Handicap
20 William LOWE VALE SPECIAL 898 Mod 1933 85.68 1st Handicap

Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged and up to 1100cc supe

41 Mrs Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 73.04 1st Overall
1st Vintage
40 Dominic HALL FRAZER NASH SUPERSPORTS 1496  Mod 1929 74.06 2nd Overall
39 David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 std 1929 76.31 1st Standard Vintage
35 Peter JOHNSON FRAZER NASH COLMORE 1496 std 1933 81.49 2nd Handicap
31 Mrs Wendy WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 1496 Std 1936 87.86 1st Handicap

Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1501 - 2000cc unsupercharged, and up to 1500cc supercharged
51  Richard GATLEY FRAZER NASH/BMW 319 TYPE 45 SALOON 1911 Mod 1935 8442 1st Overall

52 Anthony NORTON ALVIS 12/50 TJ 1645 Mod 1932 87.98 1st Handicap

Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 2001 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2000cc supercharged

60  Roger CORRY LAGONDA 16/80 1991 Mod 1934 130.8 1st Overall

Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged and over 2000cc superch
67 Nigel HALL LAGONDA LG45 4453  Mod 1935 78.35 1st Overall

766 Noel RUNNELS-MOSS VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4300 Mod 1921/24 85.60 1st Vintage

65  Archie MILLER CHRYSLER 66 Sports 3582 tha 1930 8793 1st Handicap

Class 7 Edwardian Cars

73 Geoff SMITH PICCARD-PICTET STURTEVANT AERO SPL 9062  Spl 1918 77.34 1st Overall

74 James BAXTER OAKLAND Romano 8240  tha 1913/16 77.49 1st Handicap

Class 8 Special Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars up to 1100cc unsupercharged and under 750cc supercharged
88  Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089  Spl 1931 7953 1st Overall

86  Matthew CRAVEN AUSTIN 7 747 Spl 1935 79.68 2nd Overall
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87  David FURNELL,BEM
784 lan PATTON

781  Ms Elinor BERGMAN
Class 9

98  Dr David PRYKE

97  Greg LERIGO

96  Colin WOLSTENHOLME
95  Tim HOPKINSON
Class 10

123 Jeremy BREWSTER
721 David FRANK

116  lain ROCHE

115 Roy NEWTON
Class 11

134 Jack BOND

135 Alistair LITTLEWOOD

Class 13
152  Alasdair SHOTTON

156 Gary CLARE
154  Paul MARTIN
148 David HUBBLE
Class 14

175
774
171

Class 15

184
181
183
785
180

Class 16
Class 22

192
200

191 Thomas RICHARDSON

Jon GILES
Andrew SMITH
James SURRIDGE

David ELLISON
Jolyon HARRISON
William WAY
Jade DEARLING

David ANDREWS
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Loton Park Hill Climb Awards

10 September 2022

AUSTIN 7 THE TOY
AMILCAR CGSs

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

MORGAN/RILEY 4/4
RILEY SPECIAL

RILEY RACING MPH

RILEY SPECIAL

FRAZER NASH MAURICE GEOGHEGAN LI

AC/GN BEETLE
FRAZER NASH TT REP

RILEY J2/RILEY SPECIAL

BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE

BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE

Pre-1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc

MORGAN SUPER AERO

GRANNIE .
AUSTIN/JAP

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA

Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1101 - 1500cc
177  Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

MORGAN GN SALOME
FRAZER NASH NURBURG

RILEY 12/4

Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1501 - 3000cc
Edmund BURGESS

BUGATTI TYPE 51
ERA

Cognac

BUGATTI TYPE 35

GN/ARIEL KN IV

Pre-1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

Rear-engined Post War Racing Cars dated prior to 31st December 1960
Julian GRIMWADE

FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT

COOPER MK7

GN GIPSY

750

1100

747

1496
1496

1470
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1995
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1911

1496

4398

4398

1096

1100

1096

747

1496

1260

1496

1500

2300

1950

1991

2262

2000

3571

1096

5713

Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

tha

tha
Spl

Spl

tha

Spl

Spl

Spl
tha

Spl

Mod

tha
tha

Unk

Mod
tha
tha

Mod

Spl

Spl
tha

Spl

1930
1928

1933

1936

1932/35
1935

1935

1928

1922/28
1937

1933

1923/28

1926

1929

1928
1930

1930

1930

1924/28
1932

1935

1932
1935
1925
1925

1922/38

1934
1953

1925

80.71
82.75
92.13

66.70°
69.61

69.77
70.37

Special Sports-Cars 1501 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2250cc supercharged

66.87°

69.61
76.01
77.64

69.70

72.71

69.23

70.57
71.66
74.35

64.48

65.71
73.29
79.08

65.08
70.79
72.95
77.00
78.12

64.38
65.16
70.75

1st Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

Special Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged and up to 1100cc supercharged

1st Overall
2nd Overall

2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

1st Handicap
2nd Handicap

Special Sports-cars and Saloon Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged and over 2250cc supercharged

1st Overall
1st Vintage
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
2nd Overall

1st Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap
1st Vintage
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Loton Park Hill Climb Awards
10 September 2022

Marshals' Draw Kindly Supported by Longstone Tyres
1st  Tim Moore
2nd  Martin Pengilley

3rd Dave Newell
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Loton Park Hill Climb Results Heap | Practl | Pract2 | Runl | Run2
10 September 2022 Best Award
ivCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars up to 750cc unsupercharged
17 Stuart ROSE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750 1930 81.50 81.49 81.35 81.71 80.04 | 80.04] 1stOv 1stV
1 704 Gregory HARRISON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 1931 82.50 85.67 84.45 83.94 84.83 83.94} 2ndOv
14 Geoffrey HARRISON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 1931 84.00 86.41 86.85 84.31 84.88 | 84.31
13 Mrs Julia WOLSTENHOLME AUSTIN EA SPORTS 747 1930 86.00 89.75 87.57 86.44 85.63 85.63: 2ndHc
1 David YORKSTONE AUSTIN SEVEN ULSTER REP 0 1929 87.00 95.68 91.80 88.11 89.69 88.11
1 Erika PILKINGTON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 1930 94.00 98.33 93.30 93.41 90.96 | 90.96: 1stHc
1 Mrs Sarah FOSTER AUSTIN 7 NIPPY 747 1934 95.00 | 100.10 | 97.60 95.29 94.90 | 94.90
Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 751 - 1100cc unsupercharged and up to 750cc superc
2 25  Scott HUGHES RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 76.00 79.67 76.64 76.12 74.54 i 7454} 1stOv 1stV
2 26 lan STANDING RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 73.00 77.54 76.72 75.45 76.12 75.45} 2ndOv 1stStdV
2 726 Oliver CHILTON RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 76.00 90.12 83.09 79.06 76.75 76.75
2 22 Mr.Roland D. WOODTLI  RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 80.50 87.38 83.09 80.97 80.89 80.89i 2ndHc
2 28  Jonathan LAMB RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 80.00 87.82 83.78 83.82 8234 | 8234
2 720 Raymond KNIGHT VALE SPECIAL 898 1933 82.00 85.88 85.56 83.92 84.31 83.92
2 20  William LOWE VALE SPECIAL 898 1933 85.50 92.75 89.11 85.68 85.68! 1stHc
Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged and up to 1100cc supe
3 41  MrsJo BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1929 71.00 76.09 74.33 73.04 73.82 73.04} 1stOv 1stV
EDWARDS
3 40  Dominic HALL FRAZER NASH SUPERSPORTS 149 1929 71.50 78.81 76.76 75.16 74.06 i 74.06i 2ndOv
3 38  Jonathan MELLOR FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE TT 1496 1931 76.00 78.15 76.59 75.69 76.16 | 75.69
3 39 David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1929 75.00 77.35 76.42 76.31 77.01 76.31F 1stStdV
3 35  Peter JOHNSON FRAZER NASH COLMORE 1496 1933 83.50 83.62 i 102.64 i 83.10 81.49 81.49i 2ndHc
3 32 Peter SCULLY MG PA/B 939 1935 84.00 87.67 86.54 86.74 83.67 | 83.67
3 34  Mark ROSTEN-EDWARDS ~ GN 11.9 ANNIE 1496 1924 80.50 92.10 86.49 88.56 84.35 84.35
3 31 Mrs Wendy WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 1496 1936 90.50 91.50 92.74 87.86 88.47 | 87.86: 1stHc
3 37 David SAXL RILEY TT SPRITE 1500 1935 77.50 83.92 83.97 None iN/S
Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 1501 - 2000cc unsupercharged, and up to 1500cc supercharged
4 51  Richard GATLEY z/':ﬁé?NNASH/BMW 319TYPE45 1911 1935 84.50 88.75 89.13 86.38 84.42 | 84.42} 1stOv
4 52 Anthony NORTON ALVIS 12/50T) 1645 1932 84.00 89.58 89.69 87.98 89.25 87.98! 1stHc
Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars 2001 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2000cc supercharged
5 60  Roger CORRY LAGONDA 16/80 1991 1934 | 110.00 | 131.17 ; 128.52 | 128.24 : 120.82 | 120.82! 1stOv
Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged and over 2000cc superch
6 67  Nigel HALL LAGONDA LG45 4453 1935 77.00 83.76 80.26 | 80.66 78.35 78.35} 1stOv
6 766 Noel RUNNELS-MOSS VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4300 1921/24 ;81,50 85.70 86.95 85.60 86.79 85.60 1stV
6 65  Archie MILLER CHRYSLER 66 Sports 3582 1930 90.50 99.44 92.91 90.59 87.93 87.93} 1stHc
6 66  Miss Nicola VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4300 1921/24 i 87.50 95.09 94.49 93.36 95.32 93.36
QUARTERMAINE
6 71 James HODGKINSON LANCIA LAMBDA 2495 1925 0.00 None N/S
Class 7 Edwardian Cars
7a 73 Geoff SMITH PICCARD-PICTET STURTEVANT 9062 1918 74.00 86.37 78.37 77.34 77.34i 1stOv
AERO SPL
7a 74 James BAXTER OAKLAND Romano 8240 1913/16 { 78.00 80.79 77.65 79.37 77.49 77.49} 1stHc
7 70 Andy LLOYD CHALMERS 17 5000 1913 93.00 99.63 99.71 95.99 95.99
Class 8 Special Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars up to 1100cc unsupercharged and under 750cc supercharged
888  Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089 1931 { 77.00 | 8128 | 90.66 | 81.04 | 7953 | 79.53! 1stOv
8 8  Matthew CRAVEN AUSTIN 7 747 1935 79.50 85.15 81.82 80.23 79.68 | 79.68: 2ndOv
8 87  David FURNELL,BEM AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 78.00 84.47 81.31 81.04 80.71 80.71i 1stV
8 84  Terry MCGRATH AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 83.00 87.65 84.67 82.41 83.58 | 82.41
8 784 lan PATTON AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 83.50 85.70 86.03 85.60 82.75 82.75i 2ndHc
8 787 Mrs Claire FURNELL- AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 81.50 85.70 87.30 86.87 85.48 | 85.48
WILLIAMS
8 81  Clive BERGMAN AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1933 85.00 89.93 87.89 86.70 86.12 86.12
8 82  William HARGREAVES RILEY 9 1087 1933 84.00 89.40 88.49 86.49 88.49 86.49
8 781 Ms Elinor BERGMAN AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1933 94.00 97.57 94.72 92.87 92.13 92.13! 1stHc
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Loton Park Hill Climb Results Heap | Practl | Pract2 | Runl | Run2
10 September 2022 Best Award
ivCla No Name Car cc Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 9 Special Sports-Cars and Saloon Cars 1101 - 1500cc unsupercharged and up to 1100cc supercharged
9 98  Dr David PRYKE MORGAN/RILEY 4/4 149 1936 67.00 67.45 67.96 66.90 66.70 66.7! 1stOv
9 97  GregLERIGO RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932/35 ¢ 67.50 75.62 71.03 69.61 69.61: 2ndOv
9 96  Colin WOLSTENHOLME RILEY RACING MPH 1470 1935 69.00 72.93 70.82 71.11 69.77 | 69.77i 2ndHc
9 95  Tim HOPKINSON RILEY SPECIAL 1500 1935 72.00 71.69 71.67 70.37 71.09 70.37} 1stHc
9 93  Dr David MORLEY RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932 74.50 81.21 78.09 77.55 75.49 75.49
9 94  Paul COMPTON WOLSELEY AEREES SPECIAL 1410 1934 73.50 77.50 76.91 75.72 76.67 | 75.72
9 793  Andrew OLIVER RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932 77.00 83.96 81.04 80.45 80.77 | 80.45
9 90  Paul GINNINGS LAGONDA RAPIER TOURER 1104 1935 97.00 | 11835 | 11559 | 106.71 : 102.98 i 102.98
Class 10 Special Sports-Cars 1501 - 3000cc unsupercharged, and up to 2250cc supercharged
10 123 Jeremy BREWSTER FRAZER NASH MAURICE 1995 1928 70.00 75.24 7265 | 67.46 66.87 | 66.87! 1stOv 1stV
GEOGHEGAN LI
10 721  David FRANK AC/GN BEETLE 1991 1922/28 i 71,00 73.96 71.01 70.29 69.61 69.61 2ndOv
10 121  Andrew FRANK AC/GN BEETLE 1991 1922/28 i 71,00 72.92 73.10 71.66 72.08 | 71.66
10 119 Maurice GLEESON RILEY SPECIAL 2443 1938 74.00 80.00 76.72 76.67 75.89 75.89
10 116 lain ROCHE FRAZER NASH TT REP 1911 1937 78.00 80.20 77.12 76.14 76.01 76.01! 1stHc
10 122  Jeffrey EDWARDS ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2200 1927 74.00 77.08 76.72 76.50 76.76 | 76.50
10 711  lan WOZENCROFT ALVIS 12/70 SPECIAL 1842 1938 77.50 79.77 99.81 77.85 77.29 77.29
10 115 Roy NEWTON RILEY J2/RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1933 78.00 79.13 78.38 79.23 77.64 | 77.64! 2ndHc
10 719  Andrew BRIGGS RILEY SPECIAL 2443 1938 76.00 81.46 80.89 78.35 78.35
10 114 Jack PEPPIATT WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1631 1934 78.50 84.50 81.54 82.28 80.88 | 80.88
10 113  Trevor CORNER TALBOT 105 2969 1934 78.50 79.91 80.66 81.83 80.93 80.93
10 716 Miss Kate BURKE FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1911 1937 81.00 90.28 80.94 85.42 84.39 84.39
10 112 Mrs Jane CORNER LAGONDA RAPIER SPORTS 1456 1935 82.00 86.75 86.11 88.47 84.80 | 84.80
10 111  lan SMITH ALVIS 12/70 SPECIAL 1842 1938 84.00 95.12 93.01 94.75 92.21 92.21
Class 11 Special Sports-cars and Saloon Cars over 3000cc unsupercharged and over 2250cc supercharged
11 134 Jack BOND BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE 4398 1923/28 ;  70.50 72.82 71.78 69.70 | 69.70! 1stOv 1stV
11 132 Peter BATTY FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 3257 1930 71.00 72.16 71.19 71.73 71.41 71.41
11 135  Alistair LITTLEWOOD BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE 4398 1926 75.00 76.79 75.12 72.71 73.26 | 72.71i 1stHc
11 138  Pieter DE BRUIN ALVIS SPORTS SPECIAL 3571 1934/35; 78,00 93.04 86.16 83.99 8520 : 83.99
11 133 Justin HART RILEY BIG FOUR SPECIAL 2500 1938 71.00 73.70 None iN/S
Class 13 Pre-1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc
13 152  Alasdair SHOTTON MORGAN SUPER AERO 1096 1929 70.50 72.58 71.97 70.74 69.23 69.23} 1stOv 1stV
13 156 Gary CLARE GRANNIE . 1100 1928 69.50 73.80 74.07 70.57 70.78 | 70.57i 2ndOv
13 154  Paul MARTIN AUSTIN/JAP 1096 1930 70.00 74.20 71.99 71.66 73.57 i 71.66: 2ndHc
13 148 David HUBBLE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 73.50 79.96 75.13 75.25 74.35 74.35! 1stHc
13 752 Hugo PICKUP AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 795 1931 70.50 82.59 78.44 75.72 74.41 74.41
13 150 James BURMESTER MG PA MONOPOSTO SPECIAL 847 1934 73.00 77.86 75.13 76.19 75.01 75.01
13 151  Mike PICKUP AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL 750 1932 72.50 81.22 81.26 80.75 80.75
13 145 Duggie ROPER-MARSHALL AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1934 76.00 82.01 82.81 81.81 81.13 81.13
13 746 Chris HUBBLE AUSTIN 7 749 1937 75.00 84.91 83.22 81.65 83.09 81.65
13 147 Colin ROGERS ADRO SPECIAL 980 1938 75.00 83.24 80.57 86.08 81.67 | 81.67
13 146 Peter ASPIN AUSTIN 7 749 1937 77.00 95.91 86.25 85.93 8270 | 82.70
13 140 Rick PEARMAIN AUSTIN SEVEN 750 1932 81.50 None iN/S
13 144 Ben PURNELL AUSTIN 7 750 1936 76.00 87.53 81.99 None N/S
13 155 Mark PURNELL RILEY SPECIAL 1087 1936 70.00 None iN/S
13 744  Jake PURNELL AUSTIN 7 750 1936 76.00 | 111.43 | 95.36 None N/S
Class 14 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1101 - 1500cc
14 177 Patrick BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1930 65.50 66.73 65.62 64.48 65.34 | 64.48! 1stOv 1stV
EDWARDS
14 175 Jon GILES MORGAN GN SALOME 1260 1924/28 i 66,00 68.75 67.12 65.71 65.71i 2ndOv
14 173  Steve MCEVOY MG NA 1491 1935 68.50 79.16 73.97 75.84 69.49 69.49
14 774  Andrew SMITH FRAZER NASH NURBURG 1496 1932 73.00 75.19 74.95 74.22 73.29 73.29i 2ndHc
14 174  Dick SMITH :’:élz:z NASH NURBURG2STR 1496 1932 75.00 79.55 80.32 79.76 77.81 77.81
14 171 James SURRIDGE RILEY 12/4 1500 1935 82.50 86.74 82.86 79.24 79.08 79.08: 1stHc
14 172 Andrew CRAVEN MG RILEY 149 1935 75.50 None iN/S
Class 15 Pre-1941 Racing Cars 1501 - 3000cc
15 184 Edmund BURGESS BUGATTI TYPE 51 2300 1932 66.00 72.34 66.33 65.62 65.08 65.08: 1stOv
15 181 David ELLISON ERA 1950 1935 70.00 71.79 71.51 70.83 70.79 70.79i 2ndOv
15 182 lan BALMFORTH FRAZER NASH Semmence Special =~ 1991 1937 68.00 119.17 74.33 72.03 72.21 72.03
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Loton Park Hill Climb Results

10 September 2022 Hcap Pract1l : Pract2 Run 1 Run 2 Best Award
‘vCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run

15 183 Jolyon HARRISON Cognac 1991 1925 67.00 77.55 73.75 72.95 72.95¢ 1stV
15 785  William WAY BUGATTI TYPE 35 2262 1925 78.00 95.02 79.71 77.61 77.00 77.00 2ndHc
15 180 Jade DEARLING GN/ARIEL KN IV 2000 1922/38 i 81.50 86.58 82.09 78.12 78.12¢ 1stHc
15 185 Richard WISEMAN BUGATTI type 35 2262 1925 81.00 94.80 87.06 86.24 83.85 83.85

Class 16 Pre-1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

Class 22 Rear-engined Post War Racing Cars dated prior to 31st December 1960
16 192 Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT 3571 1934 64.00 65.45 65.43 64.38 65.79 64.38! 1stOv
22 200 David ANDREWS COOPER MK7 109 1953 64.00 69.97 66.28 65.66 65.16 65.16 1stHc
16 191 Thomas RICHARDSON GN GIPSY 5713 1925 70.00 72.73 74.56 74.11 70.75 70.75i 1stV
22 201 Sandford ANDREWS MATTHEWS SPECIAL 498 1952 66.00 77.76 79.66 76.96 76.96
16 190 John GALLIE FORD Dreyer Sprint Car 3294 1928 78.00 86.81 86.51 82.68 82.42 82.42
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